wwirANIES FORM No. 403b

Declaration that part of the (:D
Property or undertaking charged
(a) has been released from the
charge; (b) no longer forms pars
of the company’s property
or undertalking
g%iﬁ;:m Pursuant to section 403(1)(b) of the Companies Act 1985 -
ho
oi%fﬁcial use Company number

F
S aaie Sl W
' I
L

2382874
VRN

To the Registrar of Companies

Ii’le%sie com Ietbe|
egibly, proferably —

in black type or, }?} |
bold black lettering Name of company AL

P
*insertfulnameof § + ESSEX MOTORS LIMITED |

company I J

l PHILIP JOHI MASKELL
of COMP FARM COMP LANE OFFHAM KENT ME19 5pp
T Delate as ﬁ

{a director] [the-seeretory]t of the above company, do solemnly and sincerely declare that with respect
appropriate
to the charge described below the Part of the property or undertaking described [has been released

%Insert a
oniogon of ‘W from the charge] [HamoenxedmommmamMMEMHWKMMMKMJT

g;‘;g;",’,‘gn‘g the  Date and description of charget_ DEBENTURE 3rd August 1989
fﬁ?ﬁg‘a_gg-, Date of registration§____9th_August 1989
arge’,

‘Dekenture’ etff// Name and address of [chargee]Mgtgg;jg(xm(mmmmg{d@gﬁ 3i Ple 91

& The date of } Waterloo Road London 8El1 8XP

registration may
be confirmed

from the Short particulars of property or undertaking released or no fonger part of the company’s property or
certificate \ See sheet annexed
undertakingg
@ Insert brief
details of
property or

:;',?1 geefrfi u'gj% g{’w And | make this solemn declaration conscienticusly believing the same to be true and by virtue of the

the charge provisions of the Statutory Dej)larations Act 1835,

4, Toun -
Declared at ' {; s Declarant to sign below
Z;M«//ﬂ(ﬂ'&\ Lty
/
7

the /M day o %Wﬁ( }
/7 N\

One thousan e hundreci an ),
before me e A

A Commissioner for Oaths or Notary Public or Justice of
the Peace or Solicitor having the powers conferred on g
Commissioner for Oaths

Presentor’s name, address and For official use f.i:‘
reference {if any): M sction ‘?;p.;‘bb ~
TAYLOR LS et o Y m
VINTERS s TR REN oR3
SOLICITORS \39;5
MERLIN PLAGE, MILTON ROAD 17061993 | |4q WO
CAM@RIDGE CB4 4DpP :
2EF! /e - 2
P -;: The Solicitors' Law Stationery Soclety pl?OyoMz‘ !ﬁ!_:_)yase. 27 Crimgfotl Suaol, Lokgdon SE1 ﬁ&\\\g‘;}/— l‘aﬂgg f_ggigg
e ”"‘ﬁ - Wro-“_sﬁ]

Companies M403h ok
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FROM:ESSEX FORD BAS! LDON

|ITE§E_§6
1

2

10
11

12
13
19
19
19
19
20
21

2¢

24
29
30

31

SERIAL NO.
2-65-8850
S.E.M.1.
C70539
779
912
1475
671
913
2253
2252
2370
0750
12495
P160/48
891225
P1 564/135
1040
3247
3444
3373
3429
1511 18880
3.51990.18704

099739

ey

TO: TAYLOR UINTERS 1993- 7-21 11:2@ H3E8 P, B
ESSEX MOTORS LIMITED
PLANT SCHEDULE
LIFTING & HANDLING PLANT

DENTEIOATION/DESShiPTION " 6oiem cobe
EPCO PORTABLE HYDRAULIC CRANE D
PORTABLE HYDRAULIC CRANE D
TF L PORTABLE HYDRAULIC CRANE D
LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK EL.ECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VERICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHIGLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
CAR BENCH ELECTF\:IC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
BEAM TESTER D
CRYPTON D
TYRE REMOVER D
BATTERY CHARGER CRYPTON b
LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VERICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK MOTOR VERICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK MOTOR VEHRICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK MOTOR VERICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
TECALEMIT ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE 8
HOFEMAN ELECTRIC MOTOR VEMICLE LIFTING TABLE B
AIMS ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLIZ LIFTING TABLE B

¢ daraes
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' FROM:ESSEX FORD BASILDON TO: TAYLAGR VINTERS 1993- 7-21 11:28 HS6B P.B3

-

M.O.T. TEST BAY & BRAKE TESTER

TYRE - WHEEL BALANCER

'BLOWTHERM’ COMBINATION SPRAY/BAKE QVEN (BODY)

EXHAUST EXTRACTION SYSTEM (SERVICE)

DUST EXTRACTION SYSTEM (BODY)

FORKLIFT TRUCK

SERVICE & BODYSHOP LIFTS/JIGS AS PER ATTACHED SCHEDULE

! ESSEX FORD - SCHEDULE OF WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT !

[ SERIAL NO. I

DE 7200-222
911706
80-A5277
524-500224
354112

B159A2108E



Please do not
wrlte in
this margin

Please complete
leglbly. preferably
in black type or,
bold block lettering

* Insert full name of
company

t Delete as
appropriate

¥Inserta
description of
instrument(s)
creating or
evidencing the
charge, eg
‘Mortgage’,
‘Charge”,
‘Debeanture’ ete.

§ The date of
ngIStratan may
be confirmed
from the
certificate

o Insert brief
detalls of
propert:
undarta |ng no
longer subject to
the charge

property or undertaking charged
(a) has been released from the
charge; (b) no longer forms part
of the company’s property

or undertaking

Pursuant to section 403(1){b) of the Companies Act 1985

e

To the Registrar of Companies For official use Company number
| i |
f’? lulal 2382874
Name of company %,li,w

CWIWIFANIED FURM NO, 4U3D %
Declaration that part of the U n

.
s A
. .
M f
- .
.
g .
.
-
v
Ny B
Y
R
[ 2!

*+ ESSEX MOTORS LIMITED

1, PHILIP JOHN MASKELL
of COMP FARM COMP LANE OFFHAM KENT MEl9 5PP

[a director] [the-sesreteryit of the above company, do solemnly and sincerely declare that with respect
to the charge described below the part of the property or undertaking described [has be 1 released

from the charge] hassearackiodRIX RAK RKIIR /IR ANGHINRRRAQL ursieriakinght
. Date and description of charges: DEBENTURE 3rd August 1989

9th August 1989

Date of registration8

Name and address of [chargee]jtmstes forstiwex soberturubatdexeit LLOYDS BANK PLC
71 LOMBARD STREET LONDON EC3P 3BS

Short particulars of property or undertaking released or no longer part of the company’s property or

undertakingg See sheet annexed

And I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
provisions of ?19 Statutory Decjarations Act 1835,

Declared,at 0/" ?Z’M W erd Declarant to sign below
Beadlon.

Y —
the / 7ﬂ\ day of. 47"%& / J
One thousan e hundreq and a 3 \
before me

A Commissioner for Oaths or Notary Public or Justice of
the Peace or Solicitor having the powers conferred on a
Commissioner for Oaths

Presentor's name, address and \For official use
reference {if any): ‘M i
Tior ﬁ%ﬁ% TERED,
VINTERS s . ‘
SOLIGITOR & #
MERLIN PLACE, MILTON ROAD 19 AUG 1993
CAMBRIDGE CB4 4DP I
TREF: Qszzza
‘OB 1988 Edition
12,86 FEA2D
Companies M402b (s0io]

s s p— ot NPT
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< FROM:ESSEw FORD BQSFLDDN TO: TAYLOR VINTERS 1993~ 7-21 11:2p HoER

ESSEX MOTORS LIMITED
PLANT SCHEDULE

LIFTING & HANDLING PLANT

ure’ﬁ"&b . EIA'LNO. -

lb'EﬁﬁﬁOAT:ON/d'éé"é"érPTlop'.' COVER CODE

1 2-65.8850 EPCO PORTABLE HYDRAULIC CRANE D
2 S.E.M.1. PORTABLE HYDRAULIC CRANE D
3 C70539 TF LPORTABLE HYDRAULIC CRANE o)
4 779 LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VERICLE LIFTING TABLE B
5 912 LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
6 1475 LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
8 671 LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
9 913 LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
10 2253 LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE 8
11 2252 LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHRICLE LIFTING TABLE B8
12 2370 LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE 8
13 0750 CAR BENCH ELECTR'IC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE 8
19 12495 BEAM TESTER D
19 P160/48 CRYPTON D
19 891225 TYRE REMOVER D
19 P1584/135 BATTERY CHARGER CRYPTON D
20 1040 LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
21 3247 LAYCOCK MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
22 3444 LAYCOCK MOTOR VEHICLE UFTING TABLE 8
23 3373 LAYCOCK MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE i
24 3429 LAYCOCK MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
29 1511 18880 TECALEMIT ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
30 3.5-19980.18704 HOFEMAY ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLF B

31 089739 AIMS ELECTRIC MOTOR VEMICLE LIFTING TABLE 8
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" FROM:ESSEX FORD BASILDON TO: TRYLOR UINTERS 1993~ ?-21  11:28  H968 P.@x

P ESEX FORD - SCHEDULE OF WORKSHCP EQUIPMENT

| seruns v |

M.O.T. TEST BAY & BRAKE TESTER DE 7200-222
TYRE - WHEEL BALANCER 911706
'BLOWTHERM’ COMBINATION SPRAY/BAKE OVEN (BODY) 80-A5277
EXHAUST EXTRACTION SYSTEM (SERVICE) 524-500224
DUST EXTRACTION SYSTEM (BODY) | 354112
FORKLIFT TRUCK B159A2108E

SERVICE & BODYSHOP LIFTS/JIGS AS PER ATTACHED SCHEDULE
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Declaration that pari of the
property or undertaking charged
(a) has been released from the
charge; (b) no longer forms part
of the company’s property

or undertaking
Pl d t
w?i?g?n one Pursuant to section 403{1)(b) of the Companies Act 1985
this margin (v d
Lub
To the Registrar of Companies For official use Company number
- — .,. -
Pl let i
Ry, Doty ot L TWT | 2aezers
in black type or,
bold block letteting Name of company ér i

* Insert full nama of L3 ESSEX MOTORS LIMITED

company J

I, PHILIP JOHN MASKELL
of __COMP FARM COMP LANE OFFHAM KENT ME19 5PP

&

t Delete as [a director] [the-sesretary}t of the above company, do solemnly and sincarely declare that with respect
appropriate
insert to the charge described below the part of the property or undertaking described [has been released
ﬂgﬁfg;gggg sf;f W from the charge] [h¥K &3S ga T i PErt BKIE Kb b E X Brb B X SRR Baa g I
g the  Date and description of charget__ DEBENTURE  4th July 1990
gharge, ag . . 5th July 1920
rl\{lhortgdga Date of registration$
arge ,
‘Debonture” et Name and address of [chargee][QUSKEN X BB RS X KHlHaXt_Ford Credit
§ The date of Europe P1l¢ Jubilee House The Drive Brentwood Essex CM13 3AR

registration may
be confirmed

from the Short particulars of property or undertaking released or no longer part of the company’s property or
certificate .
. undertakinga See sheet annexed
@ Insert brief
details of
proparty or

ndertaking no H i ianti ievi H
longer subj% o And | make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the

the charge provisions of yﬂe St?‘utory eclarations Act 1835.

Declare Declarant to sign below

the

One thousand/nj

bhefore me._
A Commissionsrfer-Qaths-er-NetaryPubticordustice-of
_.the Peace or Solicitor having the powers conferred on a
Commissioner for Oaths
Presentor’'s name, address and For official use
reference (if any): Mortgage section
TAYLOR f—
VINTERS "
SOLICITORS | o
MERLIN PLACE, MILTON ROAD
CAMBRIDGE f4 40P
= =

g I " L 1) )
27 Crimseott Stroat, Londomd: Jerr Yo 1986 Edition

Tha Sohcitors Low Stationery Society ple, Oyed H :
(ng.z) Ll Sl 12,85 F6629
60104684

Companies M403b * % xR

e e = e, N
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HTEM NO

10

11

12

13

i85

19

19

19

20

21

22

23

24

29

30

31

2-65-8850
S.E.M.1.
C70538
779

912

1475

671

913

2253
2252

2370

0750
12495
P160/48
891225
P1564/135
1040
3247

3444

i5t1 18880
3.5-1980.18704

099739

SERIAL NO.

— W —

FROM: ESSEX FORD BASILDOM TO: TAYLOR WINTERS 1983- 7-21 11:26 1 Hoaa

ESSEX MOTORS LIMITED
PLANT SCHEDULE

LIFTING & HANDLING PLANT

EPCO PORTABLE HYDRAULIC CRANE D
PORTABLE HYDRAULIC CRANE D
T F L PORTABLE HYDRAULIC CRANE D
LLAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE 8

LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B

CAR BENCH ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B

BEAM TESTER D
CRYPTON D
TYRE REMOVER D
BATTERY CHARGER CRYPTON D
LAYCOCK ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
LAYCOCK MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
TECALEMIT ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LI TING TABLE B
HOFFMAN ELECTRIC MOTOR VEMICLE LIFTING TABLE B
AIMS ELECTRIC MOTOR VEHICLE LIFTING TABLE B
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" FROM:ESSEX FORD BASILDON TO: TAYLOR VINTERS 1993- 7-21  11:28 4968 p.@3

£ OF WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT E
l SERIAL NO. I

| ESSEX FORD - SCHEDUL

M.O.T. TEST BAY & BRAKE TESTER DE 7200-222
TYRE - WHEEL BALANCER 811706
'BLOWTHERM' COMBINATION SPRAY/BAKE OVEN (BODY) 90-AB277
EXHAUST EXTRACTION SYSTEM (SERVICE) 524-500224
DUST EXTRACTION SYSTEM (BODY) 354112
FORKLIFT TRUCK B13X0A2108E

SERVICE & BODYSHOP LIFTS/JIGS AS PER ATTACHED SCHEDULE



